
YES



Are you 
ready to 
order?

MENU
Salad
Chicken
Steak
Soup
Pizza
Sausages
Fish
Cake

Water
Milk
Milkshake
Cola
Lemonade
Tea
Coffee
Juice          

7 $
13 $
14 $
8 $
12 $
10 $
11 $
9   $     

1 $
3 $
4 $
2 $
4 $
5 $
6 $
4 $
      

I would 
like…

Can I 
have a bill, 

please?

That will 
be…


